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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1500 (KJ) / 356 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 12.5g
(of which Saturates) 6.1g
Carbohydrate 52g
(of which Sugars) 10.2g
Fibre 2.3g
Protein 7.9g
Sodium
Salt 1.19g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Les Brioches

EAN: 3256540001572

Manufacturer Address

Les Brioches 6 Brioche Rolls 192g

WHEAT Flour 49% [with Calcium, Iron, Niacin (B3) and Thiamin (B1)], Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Leaven 8% (WHEAT Flour [with Calcium, Iron, 
Niacin (B3) and Thiamin (B1)], Water, Salt), Water, EGGS, Dried Whole MILK Powder 1.3 % (equivalent of 10% Reconstituted Whole MILK), Yeast, 
Salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, Flavourings, Emulsifier: E471, Thickener: E466, Preservative: E200, Colour: E160a, Antioxidant: E300, MILK Proteins

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

6 Brioche Rolls

Consumer services
Les Brioches,
PO Box 7653,
Milton Keynes,
MK11 9NP.

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best before date: see side of pack


